106            SKP Corp.
SAFM200~400 Series
SAFD200~400 Series
Mist Separator (SAFM)
Micro Mist Separator (SAFD)
• Series SAFM Nominal filtration rating: 0.1 μm.
• Series SAFD Nominal filtration rating: 0.01 μm.
SAFM200 SAFD200

G -  G(PF)
Thread type2
How to order Symbol
Specification
SAFM - -3 00 03 BD MeP
SAFD - -3 00 03 BD MeP
Nil -  None Bracket / Manual Drain
B -  Bracket
D -  Auto Drain
1. SAFM, SAFD200 are differential pressure type.
2. SAFM, SAFD300~400 are float type.
주)
Accessory(Optional)4
DescriptionSymbol
Body
SAFM, SAFD200 Float typeDf
Nipple(PT1/8) typeDn
One-touch fitting typeD
3
-
●
●
4
-
●
●
2
●
-
●
Port Size3
Body size
Symbol
2
●
3
●
4
●
1/4
3/8
1/2
Size
02
03
04
●3/406
SAFM 오토드레인부착 SAFM
SAFD 오토드레인부착 SAFD
Nil -  PC bowl
MeP -  Metal bowl with pipe type sight glass
Bowl5